
Ponderosa High School

3661 Ponderosa Road, Shingle Springs, CA 95682-9460

School Phone:  530-677-2281 Fax:  530-677-2299

Superintendent Principal Mascot Athletic Director

Steve Wehr Lisa Garrett Bruins Tyson Escobar

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DISMISSAL DEPARTURE
Tuesday 3/13/2018 Oakmont & Antelope High School Oakmont High School 7:00 PM

Tuesday 3/20/2018 Whitney & Colfax High School Whitney High School 6:00 PM Practice Time: 3:00-5:00 pm

Saturday 4/7/2018 Sac State Tournament Sac State

Tuesday 4/10/2018 Roseville & Oakmont High School Ponderosa High School 5:00 PM

Saturday 4/14/2018 League Tournament Oakmont High School 10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Tuesday 4/17/2018 Vista del Lago & TBA High School Ponderosa High School 5:00 PM

Friday 4/20/2018 Oakmont & Liberty Ranch High School Liberty Ranch High School 6:00 PM

Monday 4/23/2018 Antelope & Liberty Ranch High School Ponderosa High School 5:00 PM

Tuesday 4/24/2018 Roseville & Whitney High School Roseville High School 6:00 PM

Saturday 4/28/2018 Sections Championships Whitney High School TBA

Saturday 5/5/2018 State Championships TBA TBA

Coach: Justine Jonutz

2018 Ponderosa Bruins

Stunt Cheer


